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WASHOE  COUNTY  TREASURER 

PO  BOX  30039 
 U18.5603 
Receipt  Number 
nhuang 
Received  By: 
RENO,  NV  89520-3039 


2018 
Receipt  Year: 
Treasurer's  Office 
Location 
775-328-2510 


08/16/2018 
nhuang-  -0-08162018  Date  Received 
Session: 


PAYMENT  RECEIPT 

Current 
 Balance 
Fees 
 Current 


Paid  Remaining 
Due 
Interest  Penalties 
Net  Tax 
Balance 
Description 
Type 


257,59 
 257.59 
 0.00 
0.00 
257.59 
 0.00 
257.59 
Bill  Number:  2018080347 
Real 


Bill  Year 
 2018 


PIN:  08572225 


Primary  Owner:  WOOD  BRO 

CAPITAL  LLC 


Property  Addr:  5445  PEARL  DR 


Property  Desc:  Lot  3  Township  20 


Range  20  Block  Section  20 


Subdivision  Name  SUN 


0.00 
277.62 
 277.62 
0.00 
277.62 
 0,00 
277,62 
Bill  Number:  2018080879 
Real 


Bill  Year:  2018 


PIN:  08572224 


Primary  Owner:  WOOD  BRO 

CAPITAL  LLC 


Property  Addr:  5443  PEARL  DR 


Property  Desc:  Lot  2  Township  20 


Range  20  Block  Section  20 


SubdivisionName  SUN 


20i3 


C.  T.  o 

27 


535.21 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 535.21 
 535.21 
 0.00 
535.21 
Totals 


Charge  Summary 
Tender  Information 


535.21  Real 
 535.21 
Check  #181-  -182/2463 


535.21  Total  Charges 
 535.21 
Total  Tendered 


WASHOE  COUNTY  TREASURER  PO  BOX  30039  RENO,  NV  89520-3039 


By  Whom  Paid 


BALANCE  REMAINING 
 0.00 
ROBISON  ENGINEERING  COMPANY  INC 


PO  BOX  1505 
 CHARGES 
 535.21 

SPARKS  NV  89432 


SK 


D 
 535.21 


0.00 
ANGE 
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